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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Johnston, R. C., Mrs.
Johnston, Robert

Cleveland

Record, James
Weeden, Howard,

Miss

Weeden, Kate

Birmingham, AL Madison Co., AL

correspondence

May 22, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Johnston, R. C., Mrs. Johnston, Robert C. Pride, James Shepherd, Prof.

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

May 22, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brazeal, Jerry
Bryant, G. Preston
Cockes, Billy G.

Dowell, Tant E.
Frazier, Cooper L.
Jones, Paul W.

Kennedy, John D.
McKee, James E.

Parole and Probation
Office

Williams, Robert L.

Huntsville, AL

history

June 28, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hallman, William E. Hershey, Lewis B.,
Gen.

Record, James Selective Service
System

Huntsville, AL Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Oct 1, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Apperson, C. F.
Blackwell, Thomas

Alvin
Bozeman, Thomas M.
Bullard, Hugh P.
Chase, Homer
Cole, J. R.
Collier, Louie G.
Drake, Peyton A.
Eslick, Harvey H.
Foster, Joe S., Jr.

Goldstein, Abe
Gunn, Erle
Haley, Foster A.
Hall, Edward W.
Hammett, Owen M.
Heidelberg, Frederic

H., Rev.
Hereford, R. N.
Hess, Samuel L.
Howard, Ernest R.
Lane, James A.

Lynn, Guy R.
Madison County

Draft Board
Mahoney, George M.
McCalep, George O.,

Sr.
McCown, George D.
McKelvie, Henry
Millsaps, A. E.
Mitchell, Hall
Mitchell, W. L.

Myhand, Herbert
Peeler, Phillip W.
Ratliff, Claude C.
Reynolds, John E.
Searcy, R. B.
St. John, Gordon
Thornton, Jim D.
Turner, Tully O.
Whitfield, W. B.
Williams, Roger Paul



Types:

Dates:

Madison Co., AL

list

1940-1941
1940-1944
1940-1947
1940-1967
1941-1947
1942-1947

1944
1944-1947
1945-1947
1948
1948-1950
1948-1951

1950
1950-1951
1950-1956
1951-
1951-1957
1951-1966

1951-1967
1958-
1959-
1967-
1968-
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Names:

Places:

Types:

McBride, Mae Record, James Wilhelm, Dwight

Huntsville, AL

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

American Legion
Boutwell, Albert
Foster, Joe S.
Fryman, J. C.

Gibson, Thomas, Dr.
Ivy, Jack
Jones, Irene, Mrs.
McBride, W. E.

McKenna, John A.
McKissack, William,

Dr.
McKneally, Martin B.

Pizitz, Abe
Searcy, R. B., Mayor
Tolen, Massey
Younger, Thomas N.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

Sept 25, 1959
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, B. R. S.
Record, James

Tennessee Valley
Authority

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

July 28, 1955
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Record, James Sanders, Roy W.

Huntsville, AL Montgomery, AL

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Heath, M. K. Milligan, J. G., Dr. Record, James

Birmingham, AL Huntsville, AL Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Feb 27, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hartzog, Dan Record, James

Birmingham, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Oct 17, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Record, James

Madison Co., AL

correspondence

Oct 17, 1968
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Image 13   r04b08c03-000-0082   Contents   Index   About

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Madison Co., AL

correspondence

1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Record, James Wooldridge, James F.

Huntsville, AL Jackson, MS

correspondence

Jan 23, 1969



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 3
Record, James Miscellaneous Queries and Replies
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

American
Antiquarian Society

Mooney, James E.
Record, James

Huntsville, AL Worcester,
Massachusetts

correspondence

Jan 22, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Hix, Edwin J. Record, James

Durham, NC Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 14, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Jackson, Jack Record, James

Boston,
Massachusetts

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 20, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Marone, Gino Record, James

Huntsville, AL Madison, WI

correspondence

Jan 14, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Merklen, Harold Record, James

Huntsville, AL New York, NY

correspondence

Jan 10, 1969
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

New York Public
Library

Record, James

Huntsville, AL New York, NY

correspondence

Jan 7, 1869
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Dwyer, Francis X. Record, James

Huntsville, AL Washington, D. C.

correspondence

Aug 13, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Creekmore,
Pollyanna

Record, James

Huntsville, AL Knoxville, TN

correspondence

July 19, 1968
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Record, James Seeliger, Ronald A.

Austin, TX Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Jan 17, 1969
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p. 1 of 2
Names:

Places:

Types:

Avinger, Clartence E.
Cleckler, Robert M.
Corcoran, Larry

Governor's Cabinet
Members

Graham, Joe W.
Holmes, Richard L.

Ingram, Robert B.
Kendall, Robert G.,

Jr.
Manderson, J. Frank

Mitchell, J. E., Jr.
Robb, Spencer H.
Wilkins, Marion H.

Evergreen, AL Montgomery, AL

list
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p. 2
Names:

Places:

Types:

Coggin, Freida, Mrs.
Fant, Arlis R.
Governor's Cabinet

Members

Harrison, Alfred C.,
Maj. Gen.

House, Frank
Mann, Floyd H., Col.

Rabren, Harvey L.
Smith, Aldon
Ussery, R. Frank

Bessemer, AL Mobile, AL Montgomery, AL Opelika, AL

list
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Names:

Types:

Huntsville Land
Sales, 1819

Jackson, Andrew,
Gen.

Monroe, James,
President

newspaper article
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Davis, Joe W., Mayor
Friend, James
Johnson, Kenneth E.

Lanier, Macio
Record, James

Urban Affairs
Council

West, Felix

Huntsville, AL

list

August 1969
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Names:
Armstrong, James W.
Bibb, John Dandridge
Bibb, Thomas
Brown, John
Browne, Isaac
Campbell, John, Sec.

of Convention
Chambers, Henry
Clay, Clement C.
Connor, David
Cook, Samuel
Crabb, Thomas D.

Davis, Nicholas
Delegates to Alabama

Constitutional
Convention

Ellis, Richard
Garrow, S. H.
Hanby, Gabriel
Hitchcock, Henry
Hopkins, Arthur F.
Hughes, Beverly
Jackson, James
King, William R.

Magoffin, James
McVay, Hugh
Mead, Lemuel
Metcalf, William
Minor, Henry
Moore, Gabriel
Murphy, John
Phillips, George
Pickins, Israel
Pickins, James
Rogers, Thomas

Amis

Saffold, Reuben
Sims, Littlepage
Taylor, John W.
Terrell, John D.
Thompson,

Washington
Tindall, John L.
Toulmin, Harry
Townes, John Leigh
Vaughan, Melhijah
Walker, J. W.
Watkins, John



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Wiggins, Thomas Williams, M. Duke Wright, Daniel

Autauga Co.
Baldwin Co.
Blount Co.
Cahaba Co. (now

Bibb)
Clark Co.
Conecuh Co.

Cotaco Co. (now
Morgan)

Dallas Co.
Franklin Co.
Huntsville, Ala. Terr.
Lauderdale Co.
Lawrence Co.

Limestone Co.
Madison Co.
Marengo Co.
Marion Co.
Mobile Co.
Monroe Co.
Montgomery Co.

Shelby Co.
St. Clair Co.
Tuskaloosa Co.
Washington Co.

list

1819
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Tour Route

Huntsville, AL

map
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Fike, K. W. Record, James

Birmingham, AL Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Dec 5, 1969



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries B, Box 8c, Folder 3
Record, James Miscellaneous Queries and Replies
Image 31   r04b08c03-000-0100   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Blackwell, Alvin Buchanan, Marie,
Mrs.

Lawler, J. D.
Martin, Lonnie E.

Huntsville, AL Montgomery, AL

correspondence

Dec 1, 1969
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Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Adams, B. R. S. 8
American Antiquarian Society 15
American Legion 7
Apperson, C. F. 5
Armstrong, James W. 28
Austin, TX 23
Autauga Co. 28
Avinger, Clartence E. 24
Baldwin Co. 28
Bessemer, AL 25
Bibb, John Dandridge 28
Bibb, Thomas 28
Birmingham, AL 1, 2, 10, 11, 30
Blackwell, Alvin 31
Blackwell, Thomas Alvin 5
Blount Co. 28
Boston, Massachusetts 17
Boutwell, Albert 7
Bozeman, Thomas M. 5
Brazeal, Jerry 3
Brown, John 28
Browne, Isaac 28
Bryant, G. Preston 3
Buchanan, Marie, Mrs. 31
Bullard, Hugh P. 5
Cahaba Co. (now Bibb) 28
Campbell, John, Sec. of Convention 28
Chambers, Henry 28
Chase, Homer 5
Clark Co. 28
Clay, Clement C. 28
Cleckler, Robert M. 24
Cockes, Billy G. 3
Coggin, Freida, Mrs. 25
Cole, J. R. 5
Collier, Louie G. 5
Conecuh Co. 28
Connor, David 28
Cook, Samuel 28
Corcoran, Larry 24
Cotaco Co. (now Morgan) 28
Crabb, Thomas D. 28
Creekmore, Pollyanna 22
Dallas Co. 28
Davis, Joe W., Mayor 27
Davis, Nicholas 28
Delegates to Alabama Constitutional Convention 28
Dowell, Tant E. 3
Drake, Peyton A. 5
Durham, NC 16
Dwyer, Francis X. 21
Ellis, Richard 28

Eslick, Harvey H. 5
Evergreen, AL 24
Fant, Arlis R. 25
Fike, K. W. 30
Foster, Joe S., Jr. 5
Foster, Joe S. 7
Franklin Co. 28
Frazier, Cooper L. 3
Friend, James 27
Fryman, J. C. 7
Garrow, S. H. 28
Gibson, Thomas, Dr. 7
Goldstein, Abe 5
Governor's Cabinet Members 24, 25
Graham, Joe W. 24
Gunn, Erle 5
Haley, Foster A. 5
Hall, Edward W. 5
Hallman, William E. 4
Hammett, Owen M. 5
Hanby, Gabriel 28
Harrison, Alfred C., Maj. Gen. 25
Hartzog, Dan 11
Heath, M. K. 10
Heidelberg, Frederic H., Rev. 5
Hereford, R. N. 5
Hershey, Lewis B., Gen. 4
Hess, Samuel L. 5
Hitchcock, Henry 28
Hix, Edwin J. 16
Holmes, Richard L. 24
Hopkins, Arthur F. 28
House, Frank 25
Howard, Ernest R. 5
Hughes, Beverly 28
Huntsville Land Sales, 1819 26
Huntsville, Ala. Terr. 28
Huntsville, AL 3, 4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,

19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 27, 29, 30, 31
Ingram, Robert B. 24
Ivy, Jack 7
Jackson, Andrew, Gen. 26
Jackson, Jack 17
Jackson, James 28
Jackson, MS 14
Johnson, Kenneth E. 27
Johnston, R. C., Mrs. 1, 2
Johnston, Robert C. 2
Johnston, Robert Cleveland 1
Jones, Irene, Mrs. 7
Jones, Paul W. 3
Kendall, Robert G., Jr. 24



Kennedy, John D. 3
King, William R. 28
Knoxville, TN 22
Lane, James A. 5
Lanier, Macio 27
Lauderdale Co. 28
Lawler, J. D. 31
Lawrence Co. 28
Limestone Co. 28
Lynn, Guy R. 5
Madison Co., AL 1, 5, 12, 13
Madison Co. 28
Madison County Draft Board 5
Madison, WI 18
Magoffin, James 28
Mahoney, George M. 5
Manderson, J. Frank 24
Mann, Floyd H., Col. 25
Marengo Co. 28
Marion Co. 28
Marone, Gino 18
Martin, Lonnie E. 31
McBride, Mae 6
McBride, W. E. 7
McCalep, George O., Sr. 5
McCown, George D. 5
McKee, James E. 3
McKelvie, Henry 5
McKenna, John A. 7
McKissack, William, Dr. 7
McKneally, Martin B. 7
McVay, Hugh 28
Mead, Lemuel 28
Merklen, Harold 19
Metcalf, William 28
Milligan, J. G., Dr. 10
Millsaps, A. E. 5
Minor, Henry 28
Mitchell, Hall 5
Mitchell, J. E., Jr. 24
Mitchell, W. L. 5
Mobile Co. 28
Mobile, AL 25
Monroe Co. 28
Monroe, James, President 26
Montgomery Co. 28
Montgomery, AL 4, 9, 10, 24, 25, 31
Mooney, James E. 15
Moore, Gabriel 28
Murphy, John 28
Myhand, Herbert 5
New York Public Library 20
New York, NY 19, 20
Opelika, AL 25
Parole and Probation Office 3
Peeler, Phillip W. 5
Phillips, George 28

Pickins, Israel 28
Pickins, James 28
Pizitz, Abe 7
Pride, James 2
Rabren, Harvey L. 25
Ratliff, Claude C. 5
Record, James 1, 4, 6, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 14, 15, 16, 17,

18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 27, 30
Reynolds, John E. 5
Robb, Spencer H. 24
Rogers, Thomas Amis 28
Saffold, Reuben 28
Sanders, Roy W. 9
Searcy, R. B., Mayor 7
Searcy, R. B. 5
Seeliger, Ronald A. 23
Selective Service System 4
Shelby Co. 28
Shepherd, Prof. 2
Sims, Littlepage 28
Smith, Aldon 25
St. Clair Co. 28
St. John, Gordon 5
Taylor, John W. 28
Tennessee Valley Authority 8
Terrell, John D. 28
Thompson, Washington 28
Thornton, Jim D. 5
Tindall, John L. 28
Tolen, Massey 7
Toulmin, Harry 28
Tour Route 29
Townes, John Leigh 28
Turner, Tully O. 5
Tuskaloosa Co. 28
Urban Affairs Council 27
Ussery, R. Frank 25
Vaughan, Melhijah 28
Walker, J. W. 28
Washington Co. 28
Washington, D. C. 21
Watkins, John 28
Weeden, Howard, Miss 1
Weeden, Kate 1
West, Felix 27
Whitfield, W. B. 5
Wiggins, Thomas 28
Wilhelm, Dwight 6
Wilkins, Marion H. 24
Williams, M. Duke 28
Williams, Robert L. 3
Williams, Roger Paul 5
Wooldridge, James F. 14
Worcester, Massachusetts 15
Wright, Daniel 28
Younger, Thomas N. 7
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